Description Current(A) VoltIR(A)PartNo. ProductNo. SizeManuf.
BACK NEXT
R
胜特力材料有限公司
: 886-3-5753170
24 886-3-5753172
E-mail: sale@100y.com.tw
●服務專線
● 小時傳真：
●
深圳胜特力电子有限公司
86-755-83298787
24 86-755-83640655
Email: 100y@163.com
服務專線：
小時傳真：
●
●
●
18-07
WWW.100Y.COM.TWBACK NEXT
FUSES & CIRCUIT PROTECTION
27161 LP-CC-1.4 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 1.4A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27162 LP-CC-1.5 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 1.5A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27163 LP-CC-1.6 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 1.6A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27164 LP-CC-1.8 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 1.8A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
16823 LP-CC-1/2 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting 0.5A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
19696 LP-CC-10 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 10A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27196 LP-CC-12 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 12A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27198 LP-CC-15 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 15A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27165 LP-CC-2 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 2A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27166 LP-CC-2.25 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 2.25A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27167 LP-CC-2.5 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 2.5A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27168 LP-CC-2.8 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 2.8A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27199 LP-CC-20 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 20A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27200 LP-CC-25 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 25A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27182 LP-CC-3 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 3A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27184 LP-CC-3.2 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 3.2A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27185 LP-CC-3.5 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 3.5A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
16273 LP-CC-30 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 8A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27186 LP-CC-4 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 4A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27187 LP-CC-4.5 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 4.5A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27188 LP-CC-5 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 5A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27189 LP-CC-5.6 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 5.6A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27190 LP-CC-6 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 6A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27191 LP-CC-6.25 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 6.25A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27192 LP-CC-7 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 7A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27193 LP-CC-7.5 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 7.5A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27194 LP-CC-8 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 8A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
27195 LP-CC-9 Bussmann Time-Delay Class CC CurrentLimiting Fuse 9A 600Vac200,000A R M S Sym. 10.3*38.1mm
Fuse
Bussmann-FRS-R
Buaamann-FRS-RFuseSeries
系列保險絲
FusetronR
Dual-Element,Time-DelayFuses
ClassRK5 6 0 0 V o l t
G eneralInformation:
● Providesmotoroverload,groundfaultandshort-circuitprotection.Whenusedin
circuitssubjecttosurgecurrentssuchasthosecausedbymotors,transformers
andotherinductivecomponents,thesefusescanbesizedclosetofull-loadamperes
togivemaximumovercurrentprotection.
● Permitstheuseofsmal lerandlesscost lyswitches.Thet imedelayfeature
makesitpossibletousefuseampereratingswhicharemuchsmallerthanthose
ofnon-t ime-delayfuses.Considerablecostsavingoccursbypermitt ingthe
useofsmallersizeswitches,panelsandfusesthemselves.
● Providesahigherdegreeofshort-circuitprotection(greatercurrent-limitation)
incircuitsinwhichsurgecurrentsortemporaryoverloadsoccur.
● Helpsprotectmotorsagainstburnoutfromoverloads.
● Givesmotorrunningback-upprotectiontomotorswithoutextracosts.
● Helpsprotectmotorsagainstburnoutfromsinglephasingonthreephasesystems.
● Simplifiesandimprovesblackoutprevention(selectivecoordination).
● Dual-elementfusescanbeappliedincircuitssubjecttotemporarymotoroverloads
andsurgecurrentstoprovidebothhigh-performance,short-circuitandoverloadprote
ction.
● Theoverloadelementprovidesprotectionagainstlowlevelovercurrentofoverloads
andwi l lho ldanover loadwhich is f ivet imesgreater thantheampererat ing
of thefuseforamin imumof tenseconds.
AmpereRating: 1 /10 to60A
VoltageRating: 600Vac(orless)
InterruptingRating:200,000ARMSSym.dcRatings(20,000AIC@250Vdc)
Agency I nformation: ULListed,Std.248-12,ClassRK5,GuideJDDZ,FileE4273
CSACert i f ied,C22.2No.248.12,Class1422-02,Fi le53787
5.5"(0.31)±
81"(0.008)±
1/10Ato30A
35to60A
5"(0.31)±
1.6"(0.008)±
詳細產品規格 請點擊-- www.100y.com.tw詳細產品規格 請點擊-- www.100y.com.tw詳細產品規格 請點擊-- www.100y.com.tw詳細產品規格 請點擊-- www.100y.com.tw
BussmannR
Description AmpsmA/A VoltIR(A)PartNo. ProductNo. Manuf.
27234 FRS-R-0.1 Bussmann Time Delay Current Limiting保險絲 0.1A 600Vac200000A
27235 FRS-R-0.125 Bussmann Time Delay Current Limiting保險絲 0.125A 600Vac200000A
27236 FRS-R-0.15 Bussmann Time Delay Current Limiting保險絲 0.15A 600Vac200000A
27237 FRS-R-0.2 Bussmann Time Delay Current Limiting保險絲 0.2A 600Vac200000A
27240 FRS-R-0.25 Bussmann Time Delay Current Limiting保險絲 0.25A 600Vac200000A
27241 FRS-R-0.3 Bussmann Time Delay Current Limiting保險絲 0.3A 600Vac200000A
27242 FRS-R-0.4 Bussmann Time Delay Current Limiting保險絲 0.4A 600Vac200000A
27243 FRS-R-0.5 Bussmann Time Delay Current Limiting保險絲 0.5A 600Vac200000A
27245 FRS-R-0.6 Bussmann Time Delay Current Limiting保險絲 0.6A 600Vac200000A
27246 FRS-R-0.8 Bussmann Time Delay Current Limiting保險絲 0.8A 600Vac200000A
27247 FRS-R-1 Bussmann Time Delay Current Limiting保險絲 1A 600Vac200000A
27248 FRS-R-1.125 Bussmann Time Delay Current Limiting保險絲 1.125A 600Vac200000A
27249 FRS-R-1.25 Bussmann Time Delay Current Limiting保險絲 1.25A 600Vac200000A
27260 FRS-R-1.4 Bussmann Time Delay Current Limiting保險絲 1.4A 600Vac200000A
27261 FRS-R-1.5 Bussmann Time Delay Current Limiting保險絲 1.5A 600Vac200000A